OPP C RESULTS AFTER 7 RACES

ACTIVE REGATY OKW O PUCHAR PREZESA BWP - 2024
17TH-18TH AUG 2024 - SEMBRZYCKIEGO 18B, 19-400 OLECKO, POLSKA

Place Sail no Crew Sailing club Sailor ID R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Nett

1 POL 70 Makary Szymanski Olecki Klub Wodny - 1 3 1 1 ) 1 8* 12.00
2 POL 69 Gabriela Chmielewska Olecki Klub Wodny - 5* 4 2 3 1 3 2 15.00
3 POL 931 Alicja Mularczyk Olecki Klub Wodny - 2 1 4 2 4 6* 4 17.00
4 POL 227 Pawet Smokowski Olecki Klub Wodny - 4 2 3 9* 6 2 3 20.00
5 POL 71 Maciej Grygué Olecki Klub Wodny - 3 & 5 4 3 4 5 24.00
6 POL 39 Aleksandra Kapla Rajgrodzki Klub Zeglarski - 10* 8 7 6 2 5 1 29.00
7 POL 1757 Tymoteusz Radzikowski Olecki Klub Wodny - 7 7 6 5 10* 7 10 42.00
8 POL 37 Alan Paszkowski YKP Augustéw - 11* 9 8 7 9 10 6 49.00
9 POL 41 Alicja Ostapowicz Rajgrodzki Klub Zeglarski - 8 11* 9 11 7 11 9 55.00
10 POL 57 Tomasz Smokowski Olecki Klub Wodny - 6 DNF* DNC DNC 8 8 7 57.00
11 POL 40 Wiktoria Chmielewska YKP Augustéw - 13* 6 10 10 11 9 11 57.00
12 POL 33 Mateusz Paszkowski YKP Augustéw - 9 10 11 8 DNC* DNC DNC 66.00
13 POL 38 Oliwia Szumska Rajgrodzki Klub Zeglarski - 12 DNC* DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 82.00
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